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TEACHER TRAINING (TT) IN-HOUSE COURCES IN PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES 
WITHIN THE FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIENCE 

IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 
 

TIMETABLES OF THE 5-DAY TT COURSES IN 9 PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES 
February-March, 201 

 
P8. BREST STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (BrSTU) 

N NAME, SURNAME FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT POSITION TT COURSE TITLE TT COURSE 
DATES 

(dd, dd, dd, dd, dd, 
mm, 2019) 

1.  Vladimir Golovko Electronic Information Systems / 

Intelligent Information 

Technologies 

Head of 

Intelligent 

Information 

Technologies 

“Application of Active 

Learning in Computer 

Science” 

18/02/2019, 

19/02/2019, 

20/02/2019, 

25/02/2019, 
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Department, 

Professor in 

Computer 

science 

26/02/2019 

2.  Volha Semianiuk Faculty of Civil Engineering/ 

Department of Concrete 

Technology and Building 

Materials 

Associate 

Professor 

“Active Learning Focused on 

the Technology of the 

Enhanced Collaborative 

Learning” 

 

11/02/2019, 

12/02/2019, 

13/02/2019, 

14/02/2019 

15/02/2019 

3.  Andrei Prarouski Faculty of Economics/ 

Department of World Economy, 

Marketing, Investment 

Head of 

World 

Economy, 

Marketing, 

Investment 

Department, 

Associate 

professor 

“Active Learning and ICT-

enhanced teaching: M-

learning and gamification” 

 

18/02/2019, 

19/02/2019, 

20/02/2019, 

21/02/2019, 

22/02/2019 

4.  Tatsiana Lisouskaya Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 

/Department of Humanitarian 

Science 

Associate 

Professor 

“Active Learning and ICT-

enhanced teaching: M-

learning and gamification” 

 

11/02/2019, 

15/02/2019, 

18/02/2019, 

21/02/2019, 

25/02/2019 

5.  Iryna Hranik Engineering and Economics 

faculty of distance education/ 

Associate 

Professor 

“Video as learning tool in 

modern education” 
25/02/2019, 26.02 27.02 
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Department of Management, 

Economics and Finance 

26/02/2019, 

27/02/2019, 

28/02/2019, 

01/03/2019 

6.  Pavel Kachurka Faculty of Electronic Information 

Systems/Department of 

Intelligent information 

technologies 

Associate 

professor 

“Active Learning Focused on 

the Technology of the 

Enhanced Collaborative 

Learning” 

 

24/02/2019, 

25/02/2019, 

26/02/2019, 

27/02/2019, 

28/02/2019 

7.  Elena Charnavokaya Faculty of Economics/ 

Department of  Accounting, 

analysis and audit 

Head of 

Accounting, 

Analysis and 

Audit 

Department, 

Associate 

professor 

"Active Learning in the 

Flipped Classroom" 

28/02/2019, 

05/02/2019, 

12/03/2019, 

14/03/2019 

19/03/2019 

 

8.  Natallia Mikhalchuk Faculty of Economics/ 

Department of  Accounting, 

analysis and audit 

Associate 

Professor 

"Active Learning in the 

Flipped Classroom" 

11/02/2019, 

12/02/2019, 

13/02/2019, 

14/02/2019 

22/02/2019 

 

9.  Natallia Chetyrbock Engineering and Economics Head of “Hybrid/Blended Teaching 25/02/2019, 
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faculty of distance education/ 

Department of Management, 

Economics and Finance  

Management, 

Economics 

and Finance 

Department, 

Associate 

professor 

and Learning” 26/02/2019, 

27/02/2019, 

04/03/2019, 

05/03/2019 

10.  Tatsiana Shalabyta Faculty of Civil Engineering/ 

Department of Concrete 

technologies & Building materials 
Associate 

Professor 

“Hybrid/Blended Teaching 

and Learning” 

28/02/2019, 

01/03/2019, 

05/03/2019, 

06/03/2019, 

07/03/2019 

 

 


