





TEACHER TRAINING (TT) IN-HOUSE COURCES IN PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES

WITHIN THE FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP "CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES", PRINTeL

TIMETABLES OF THE 5-DAY TT COURSES IN 9 PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES

February-March, 201

P8. BREST STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (BrSTU)

N	NAME, SURNAME	FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT	POSITION	TT COURSE TITLE	TT COURSE DATES (dd, dd, dd, dd, dd,
1.	Vladimir Golovko	Electronic Information Systems / Intelligent Information Technologies	Head of Intelligent Information Technologies	"Application of Active Learning in Computer Science"	mm, 2019) 18/02/2019, 19/02/2019, 20/02/2019, 25/02/2019,

PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

2.	Volha Semianiuk	Faculty of Civil Engineering/ Department of Concrete Technology and Building	Department, Professor in Computer science Associate Professor	"Active Learning Focused on the Technology of the Enhanced Collaborative	26/02/2019 11/02/2019, 12/02/2019, 13/02/2019,		
		Materials		Learning"	14/02/2019 15/02/2019		
3.	Andrei Prarouski	Faculty of Economics/ Department of World Economy, Marketing, Investment	Head of World Economy, Marketing, Investment Department, Associate professor	"Active Learning and ICT- enhanced teaching: M- learning and gamification"	18/02/2019, 19/02/2019, 20/02/2019, 21/02/2019, 22/02/2019		
4.	Tatsiana Lisouskaya	Faculty of Mechanical Engineering /Department of Humanitarian Science	Associate Professor	"Active Learning and ICT- enhanced teaching: M- learning and gamification"	11/02/2019, 15/02/2019, 18/02/2019, 21/02/2019, 25/02/2019		
5.	Iryna Hranik	Engineering and Economics faculty of distance education/	Associate Professor	"Video as learning tool in modern education"	25/02/2019,	26.02	27.02

PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

		Department of Management,			26/02/2019,	
		Economics and Finance			27/02/2019,	
					28/02/2019,	
					01/03/2019	
6.	Pavel Kachurka	Faculty of Electronic Information Systems/Department of Intelligent information technologies	Associate professor	"Active Learning Focused on the Technology of the Enhanced Collaborative Learning"	24/02/2019, 25/02/2019, 26/02/2019, 27/02/2019, 28/02/2019	
7.	Elena Charnavokaya	Faculty of Economics/ Department of Accounting, analysis and audit	Head of Accounting, Analysis and Audit Department, Associate professor	"Active Learning in the Flipped Classroom"	28/02/2019, 05/02/2019, 12/03/2019, 14/03/2019 19/03/2019	
8.	Natallia Mikhalchuk	Faculty of Economics/ Department of Accounting, analysis and audit	Associate Professor	"Active Learning in the Flipped Classroom"	11/02/2019, 12/02/2019, 13/02/2019, 14/02/2019 22/02/2019	
9.	Natallia Chetyrbock	Engineering and Economics	Head of	"Hybrid/Blended Teaching	25/02/2019,	

PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

		faculty of distance education/	Management,	and Learning"	26/02/2019,
		Department of Management,	Economics		27/02/2019,
		Economics and Finance	and Finance		04/03/2019,
			Department,		05/03/2019
			Associate		
			professor		
10.	Tatsiana Shalabyta	Faculty of Civil Engineering/		"Hybrid/Blended Teaching	28/02/2019,
		Department of Concrete	Associate	and Learning"	01/03/2019,
		technologies & Building materials	Professor		05/03/2019,
			Professor		06/03/2019,
					07/03/2019